
2022-23 Hondo High School Soccer Schedules

	 Date..........................Opponent..........................Teams........... Times
	 Fri., Dec. 9........................ at SA Memorial (scrimmage)....................... G.........................5
	 Sat., Dec. 10.................... at SA Taft (scrimmage)...........................................G.......................10
	 Tues., Dec. 13.................. BANDERA (scrimmage)..................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Tues., Dec. 20.................. BEEVILLE JONES (scrimmage)................. G................... 5:30
	 Thurs., Dec. 29................ SA KENNEDY...........................................B.................. noon
	 Thu.-Sat., Jan. 5-7........... at Seguin Tournament..............................B
	 ...............................................   Jan. 5 vs. Canyon Lake.............................................................. 10
	 ...............................................   Jan. 6 vs. Bastrop....................................................................... 10
	 ...............................................   Jan. 7 vs. Marble Falls.................................................................. 4
	 Thu.-Sat., Jan. 12-14....... at Southwest Tournament........................ G
	 ...............................................   Jan. 12 vs. Laredo Martin (@ Legacy).................................... 2:15
	 ...............................................   Jan. 13 vs. SA Southwest (@ Southwest).............................. 7:30
	 ...............................................   Jan. 14 vs. SA Holmes (@ Southwest)................................. 10:45
	 Tues., Jan. 17.................. at Medina Valley JV.............................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Fri., Jan. 20...................... at Bandera................................................B.........................6
	 Tues., Jan. 24.................. at Bandera............................................... G.........................6
	 Tues., Jan. 31.................. • at Pleasanton.....................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Fri., Feb. 3........................ • SOMERSET......................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Tues., Feb. 7.................... open
	 Fri., Feb. 10...................... • PEARSALL........................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Tues., Feb. 14.................. • UVALDE.............................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Fri., Feb. 17...................... • at Floresville.......................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Tues., Feb. 21.................. • at Poteet.............................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Fri., Feb. 24...................... • PLEASANTON..................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Tues., Feb. 28.................. • at Somerset.......................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Fri., March 3..................... open
	 Tues., March 7................. • PEARSALL........................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Fri., March 10................... • at Uvalde............................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Tues., March 14............... • FLORESVILLE..................................G, B.....................5, 7
	 Fri., March 17................... • POTEET (Senior Night)..........................G, B.....................5, 7
	
	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS............................................................• District 28-4A games 
	 Head coach: Kris Kailimai..............................................Assistant coach: Gabe Cortez

Schedule subject to change


